



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/05/2023

Prepared By : Janie M. Powell

Solicitation No : CO-00686

Job # : 22-1633

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Ruby Crossing Offsite Sewer Phase 2 (Lift Station)

Time And Date : October 2, 2023 at 10:00 AM (CDT)

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00686 - 1_S J LOUIS CONS OF TX LTD LLP			CO-00686 - 2_PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC			CO-00686 - 3_KEYSTONE CONSTRUCTION		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Lift Station	LS	\$10,500,000.00	1	\$10,500,000.00	\$6,283,377.00	1	\$6,283,377.00	\$9,800,000.00	1	\$9,800,000.00
2	104.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Excavation	CY	\$10.00	3,298	\$32,980.00	\$13.50	3,298	\$44,523.00	\$14.00	3,298	\$46,172.00
3	107.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Embankment	CY	\$40.00	905	\$36,200.00	\$10.50	905	\$9,502.50	\$14.00	905	\$12,670.00
4		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Excavation Haul-Off	CY	\$10.00	2,393	\$23,930.00	\$15.00	2,393	\$35,895.00	\$25.00	2,393	\$59,825.00
5		General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Demo Existing Building	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
6	508.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove Existing Barbed Wire Fence	LF	\$10.00	76	\$760.00	\$7.50	76	\$570.00	\$14.00	76	\$1,064.00
7	508.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Install Barbedwire Fence	LF	\$50.00	106	\$5,300.00	\$51.00	106	\$5,406.00	\$70.00	106	\$7,420.00
8	845	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16" Type 1 Aluminum Gate	EA	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,980.00	1	\$1,980.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
9	102.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Demo Existing Asphalt Pavement	SY	\$10.00	67	\$670.00	\$22.00	67	\$1,474.00	\$75.00	67	\$5,025.00
10	200.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Flexible Base (10" Compacted Depth)	SY	\$10.64	7,329	\$77,980.56	\$23.00	7,329	\$168,567.00	\$26.00	7,329	\$190,554.00
11	202.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Prime Coat	GAL	\$3.00	1,453	\$4,359.00	\$5.78	1,453	\$8,398.34	\$6.00	1,453	\$8,718.00
12	203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Tack Coat	GAL	\$3.00	727	\$2,181.00	\$4.68	727	\$3,402.36	\$5.00	727	\$3,635.00
13	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	3" HMAC Type "D"	SY	\$20.00	7,329	\$146,580.00	\$19.47	7,329	\$142,695.63	\$19.00	7,329	\$139,251.00
14	404.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" CMP	LF	\$50.00	80	\$4,000.00	\$87.00	80	\$6,960.00	\$99.00	80	\$7,920.00
15	103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Demo Existing Lift Station	LS	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00	\$143,129.00	1	\$143,129.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00
16	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$0.01	3,642	\$36.42	\$4.00	3,642	\$14,568.00	\$2.82	3,642	\$10,270.44
17	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	6" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (6' - 10') SDR-26 with Cleanout	LF	\$200.00	7	\$1,400.00	\$2,508.00	7	\$17,556.00	\$2,290.45	7	\$16,033.15
18	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (6' - 10') SDR-26	LF	\$145.00	79	\$11,455.00	\$175.00	79	\$13,825.00	\$225.63	79	\$17,824.77
19	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (10' - 14') SDR-26	LF	\$254.00	72	\$18,288.00	\$395.00	72	\$28,440.00	\$449.16	72	\$32,339.52

